Tr28FE BEEEE REHIRE [(BAHESR]

(U A] * B & BRI (I TEEEE (47 : 1)
fRIRELE IHE e RS HEFEE & %8 IRIREE
RIS EEE | LEAS 482 225,000 225,000 450,000
BFEEEE | TR 1083A¢ 225,000 225,000 450,000

=1l 450,000 | 450,000 900,000 0
(3zit] * FEERERRENER (HBREFR) (847 - /1)
RS IH H s & RS HFEE & % =558
1| [LEEE  |[LERIEEIRIZE No.90 94,392 94,392 805,608
2| LERE | LIREImAR 2,376 2,376 803,232
3| LIRE | LIREImAR 990 990 802,242
4| [LERE |LIREEImAR 2,480 2,480 799,762
5| LIRE |[[LIREITAR 1,987 1,987 797,775
6| LIRE |LIREImAR 1,080 1,080 796,695
7| LERE | LIREImAR 18,293 18,293 778,402
8| LERE |LIRMRImAR 18,293 18,293 760,109
9| [LEFE |LERMKEIMIZE  No.91 94,000 94,000 666,109

10| [LERE  |LIREImAR 2,376 2,376 663,733

11 [LERE  |LIREImAR 990 990 662,743

12| [LERE  |LIREImAR 2,480 2,480 660,263

13| [LAERE  |LIREImAR 1,987 1,987 658,276

14| [LEHRE  |LIREImAR 1,080 1,080 657,196

15| [LAERE  |LIREImAR 18,293 18,293 638,903

16| [LEEE |[LERMEKEIRIZE  No.92 94,392 94,392 544,511

17| ILIRE | LIRAEImAK 2,376 2,376 542,135

18| LIRE | LIRAEITAK 990 990 541,145

19| [LEHRE  |LIREImAR 2,480 2,480 538,665

20| LIRE |[LERAEITAR 1,987 1,987 536,678

21| LIRE |[LERAEITAR 1,080 1,080 535,598

22| [LEIRE |[LERAEITAR 18,293 18,293 517,305

23| LIRE |[LERAEITAR 4,320 4,320 512,985

24| [LERE  |[LERARENRIZ No.93 94,392 94,392 418,593

25| LIRE |[LERAEITAR 2,376 2,376 416,217

26 IL3RE | LHRAEITAR 990 990 415,227

27| LIRE | LIRMEIDAR 2,480 2,480 412,747

28| ILIRE | LIHRARITAR 1,987 1,987 410,760

29| [LIRE |LERAEITAR 1,080 1,080 409,680

30| LIRE |ILERAEITAR 18,293 18,293 391,387

31| LIRE |[LEREITAR 4,320 4,320 387,067

32| LERE |[LEREENRIZ No.80 73,656 73,656 313,411

33| LIRE |LERAEITAR 8,602 8,602 304,809

34| LIRE |[LEIREITAR 3,540 3,540 301,269

35| LIRE |LERAEITAR 43,027 43,027 258,242

36| LIRE |LIERAEITAR 9,720 9,720 248,522

37| LERE |[LIREENRIZ No.81 74,304 74,304 174,218

38 ILIRE | [LIRARITAR 7,875 7,875 166,343

39| LIRE |LEREITAR 3,480 3,480 162,863

40| [LERE  |LIRAEImAR 43,095 43,095 119,768

41| LIRE  |LEREImAN 13,316 13,316 106,452

42| JLIRE  |LHRAEITAR 3,628 3,628 102,824

43| [LEEE |LHRIMEIRIE  No.82 79,380 79,380 23,444

44| JLIRE  |LHRAEITAR 3,570 3,570 19,874

45| LIRE |[LEREEImAN 66,733 66,733 -46,859

46| LIRE | ILIRAEITAK 13,559 13,559 -60,418

47| [LEEE  |[L¥RAKEIRIE  No.83 10,152 10,152 -70,570

48| LIRE | ILIRAEITAK 3,570 3,570 -74,140

49| [LIRE |LERAEIMARN 20,882 20,882 -95,022

50 JL3RE | ILHRAEIMAR 12,636 12,636 -107,658

a &t 1,007,658




